2022 FDA Facility
Registration:

Registration Number:
Initial Importer:
Facility Name:

Address:

DUNS Number:
Foreign Trade Zone:
Facility URL:

Other Business Trade Name(s):

Owner/Operator Information

Owner /Operator Number:
Contact Name:

Company:

Address:

Telephone:

Fax:

E-mail:

DUNS Number:

Medical Device and Implants LLC
3009826895

N

MEDICAL DEVICE AND IMPLANTS LLC

Medical Device and Implants LLC, 1824 Colonial Village Lane
Lancaster, Pennsylvania, 17601, UNITED STATES

N

www.mdi-llc.net

10042103
Terry R Corl / Mr.
MEDICAL DEVICE AND IMPLANTS LLC

Medical Device and Implants LLC, 1824 Colonial Village Lane
Lancaster, PENNSYLVANIA, 17601, UNITED STATES

717 - 9457451 - 205
717 - 9457477

tcorl@mdi-lic.net

Official Correspondent Information

Contact Name:
Company:
Address:
Telephone:
Fax:

E-mail:

DUNS Number:

Registration Expiration Date:

Terry R Corl / Mr.
MEDICAL DEVICE AND IMPLANTS LLC

Medical Device and Implants LLC, 1824 Colonial Village Lane
Lancaster, PENNSYLVANIA, 17601, UNITED STATES

717 - 9457451 - 205
717 - 9457477

tcorl@mdi-llc.net

2022-12-31


http://www.mdi-llc.net/
mailto:tcorl@mdi-llc.net
mailto:tcorl@mdi-llc.net

Device Listings

Listing
Number

D207722

D207730

D207729

D207728

D261332

D207726

D261331

D207725

D261333

D207724

D156553

D156552

D156554

Premarket
Submission
Number/Type

KO070793

K092904

K090566

K111726

K071549

K080281

K051747

K071394

K092754

K964094

K113361

K070281

K091134

Product
Code(s)

HRS
ODP
MQP
MAX
MAX
HRS
MAX

HRS

KTT

HWC

KTT

MNI
NKB
MNH

MNI
NKB
KWP

MNH

KWQ

Date of Initial Registration: 2012-10-19 11:38:46.0

Device Name(s)

Plate, fixation, bone

Intervertebral fusion device with
bone graft, cervical

SPINAL VERTEBRAL BODY
REPLACEMENT DEVICE
Intervertebral fusion device with
bone graft, lumbar
Intervertebral fusion device with
bone graft, lumbar

Plate, fixation, bone

Intervertebral fusion device with
bone graft, lumbar

Plate, fixation, bone

APPLIANCE, FIXATION,
NAIL/BLADE/PLATE
COMBINATION, MULTIPLE
COMPONENT

Screw, fixation, bone

APPLIANCE, FIXATION,
NAIL/BLADE/PLATE
COMBINATION, MULTIPLE
COMPONENT

ORTHOSIS, SPINAL PEDICLE
FIXATION

Orthosis, spinal pedicle fixation,
for degenerative disc disease
Orthosis, spondylolisthesis
spinal fixation

ORTHOSIS, SPINAL PEDICLE
FIXATION

Orthosis, spinal pedicle fixation,
for degenerative disc disease
APPLIANCE, FIXATION,
SPINAL INTERLAMINAL
Orthosis, spondylolisthesis
spinal fixation

APPLIANCE, FIXATION,
SPINAL INTERVERTEBRAL
BODY

Activities

Contract
Manufacturer

Contract
Manufacturer

Contract
Manufacturer
Contract
Manufacturer
Contract
Manufacturer
Contract
Manufacturer
Contract
Manufacturer

Contract
Manufacturer

Contract
Manufacturer

Contract
Manufacturer

Contract
Manufacturer

Contract
Manufacturer

Contract
Manufacturer



