2022 FDA Facility

Registration: Medical Device and Implants LLC

Registration Number: 3009826895

Initial Importer: N

Facility Name: MEDICAL DEVICE AND IMPLANTS LLC

Address: Medical Device and Implants LLC, 1824 Colonial Village Lane

Lancaster, Pennsylvania, 17601, UNITED STATES

DUNS Number:

Foreign Trade Zone: N

Facility URL: www.mdi-llc.net

Other Business Trade Name(s):

Owner/Operator Information

Owner /Operator Number: 10042103

Contact Name: Terry R Corl / Mr.

Company: MEDICAL DEVICE AND IMPLANTS LLC

Address: Medical Device and Implants LLC, 1824 Colonial Village Lane

Lancaster, PENNSYLVANIA, 17601, UNITED STATES

Telephone: 717 - 9457451 - 205 Fax: 717 - 9457477

E-mail: tcorl@mdi-llc.net

DUNS Number:

Official Correspondent Information

Contact Name: Terry R Corl / Mr.

Company: MEDICAL DEVICE AND IMPLANTS LLC

Address: Medical Device and Implants LLC, 1824 Colonial Village Lane

Lancaster, PENNSYLVANIA, 17601, UNITED STATES

Telephone: 717 - 9457451 - 205 Fax: 717 - 9457477

E-mail: tcorl@mdi-llc.net

DUNS Number:

Registration Expiration Date: 2022-12-31

Device Listings

Listing Number	Premarket Submission Number/Type	Product Code(s)	Device Name(s)	Activities
D207722	K070793	HRS	Plate, fixation, bone	Contract Manufacturer
D207730	K092904	ODP MQP	Intervertebral fusion device with bone graft, cervical SPINAL VERTEBRAL BODY REPLACEMENT DEVICE	Contract Manufacturer
D207729	K090566	MAX	Intervertebral fusion device with bone graft, lumbar	Contract Manufacturer
D207728	K111726	MAX	Intervertebral fusion device with bone graft, lumbar	Manufacturer
D261332	K071549	HRS	Plate, fixation, bone	Contract Manufacturer
D207726	K080281	MAX	Intervertebral fusion device with bone graft, lumbar	Manufacturer
D261331	K051747	HRS	Plate, fixation, bone	Contract Manufacturer
D207725	K071394	KTT	APPLIANCE, FIXATION, NAIL/BLADE/PLATE COMBINATION, MULTIPLE COMPONENT	Contract Manufacturer
D261333	K092754	HWC	Screw, fixation, bone	Contract Manufacturer
D207724	K964094	KTT	APPLIANCE, FIXATION, NAIL/BLADE/PLATE COMBINATION, MULTIPLE COMPONENT	Contract Manufacturer
D156553	K113361	MNI NKB MNH	ORTHOSIS, SPINAL PEDICLE FIXATION Orthosis, spinal pedicle fixation for degenerative disc disease Orthosis, spondylolisthesis spinal fixation	, Contract Manufacturer
		MNI	ORTHOSIS, SPINAL PEDICLE FIXATION	
D156552	K070281	NKB	3	, Contract
		KWP		Manufacturer
		MNH	Orthosis, spondylolisthesis spinal fixation	
D156554	K091134	KWQ	APPLIANCE, FIXATION, SPINAL INTERVERTEBRAL	Contract Manufacturer
BODY Date of Initial Registration: 2012-10-19 11:38:46.0				

Date of Initial Registration: 2012-10-19 11:38:46.0